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36 A SIERRA Bernard
36 B LOIR Daniet
36 C VICTOR Didier

21 - COTE D'OR
37 A BESSON Chrisrian
37 B GALLET Noét
37 C LEIVIOiNE Hervé

58 - NIÈVRE
38 A IVIOULOTSE Jean-Ctaude
38 B IVIORLEVAT Hervé
38 C DESBOUIS parrick

71 SAONE et LoIRE
39 A SCHllvltZZt Atfred
39 B BERTHELOT Thierry
39 C RADNIC ZVONKO
40 A LORENZT J.-pierre
40 B DENIZOT patrick
40 C GEORGES Louis

89 - YONNE
41 A BRUNTN Chrisrian
41 B IVIOTTE Eric
41 C REIS Atfred

BR ETAG N E

42 A OUSTRY Alexandre
42 B OUSTRY René
42 C GILBERT lVtichet
43 A LE ROUX phitippe
43 B VIVES J.-Pierre
43 C NÉDELEC JOëI

22 - COTES du NORD
44 A DENOYERS Théophite
44 B JACOUEL Franck
44 C HENRI J.-Jacques

29 - FINISTÈRE
45 A FLOCH IVlaurice
45 B FLOCH Bruno
45 C PRlGlNf J.-yves
46 A LEGENDRE Jacques
46 B IVIAUBRAS Thierry
46 C LARIDON Jacques

35 - ILLE et VILAINE
4l A ALLANTC J.-yves4l B LEROY Gérard
47 C BOUVIER tVlarcet

56 - IVIORBIHAN
48 A STEPHAN lVtichet
48 B STEPHAN phitippe
48C JAENJ-lVlarc

(35)

CENTR E

ZANET Jacky
IVIOREAU Alain
CORSET Dominique

(18)

(2el CHAMPAGNE
IVIULAS Dominique
BEILVERT Bruno
DA SILVA Francisco

50 A BARTHÉLÉMY GéTaTd
50 B LABARRE J.-Ctaude
50 C GUTtERtEZ Christian

18 - CHER
51 A SALTGNAT Henri
51 B GODART Giiles
51 C IVIART|N Atain

28 - EURE et LOtR
52 A BALLOUCHE Lorbi
52 B LARCHER Jérôme
52 C NOGUERRA Jean

36 - INDRE
53 A CHARptN Christophe
53 B JOYEUX J.-tVtichet
53 C MANCEAU pascat

37 - INDRE et LOIRE
54 A NUNES Manuel
54 B FLOURTOT J.-Jacques
54 C DEBELLE Henri

41 - LOIR et CHER
55 A IVIAZOYER tVlarc
55 B IVIAZOYER Sytvain
55 C CAILLOT J. jCtaude

45 - LOIRET
56 A CERDAN lVlanuet
56 B GARCTA Christian
56 C BAEZA Denis

57A.
578
57C
58 A EDtvtE Patrick (52)
58 B THOIVTASSTN Dominique
58 C ROUSSELLE phitippe

08 - ARDENNES
59 A COUTINHO Joaquim
59 B COUTINHO Gasron
59 C GARCIA José

1O - AUBE
60 A PATTENER Gitbert
60 B DONI Serafino
60 C HUPFER Rotand

51 - MARNE
61 A PAPEGAY Daniet
61 B DIIVIPRÉ Franck
61 C GUYART Giiles

52 - HAUTE-MARNE
62 A REIVIONT tVtichel
62 B BUCAIVIP Didier
62 C IVIICHEL Dominique

CORSE
SANTONI Jean
SANTUCCI J.-lVtichet
SILUANI Christian

64 A UTÉRANo IVIaTC
64 B BIANCARELLT Laurenr
64 C MATET tVlarius

2 A - CORSE du SUD
65 A SlNtJoseph
65 B POGGT Joseph
65 C IVIANtA Basrien

2B-HAUTECORSE
66 A FÉDÉRICCI Jean-André
66 B BÉNAT| Sytvain
66 C PIEZZOL| Augusrin

FRANCHE-COMTÉ
67 A DUROC Régis
67 B EUVRARD Giiles
67 C VURPILLAT J.-Luc
68 A SAUNIER Noèt
68 B ARNOUX Michet
68 C PHILIPPON patrick
25 - DOUBS
69 A TOURNTER J.-tVIarie
69 B FRACHEBOTS yannick
69 C IVIARRAUX Patrick

39 - JURA
70 A IVIICHEL Claude
70 B IVIARAUX Michet
70 C BALLAND J.-Ctaude

70 - HAUTE-MARNE
71 A JEANIVIOUG|N Gérard
71 B JEANMOUGTN phitippe
71 C TOURNIER Bernard

(45)

(51)

(2 Al

(2 A)

(25)

(25)

ILE de FRANCE
72 A DUBOTS IVlarc
72 B FOUOUET Denis
12 C BERTTN yann
73 A BOULET J.-pierre
73 B GUILLOT Dominique
73 C NERVOST Vincenr
l4 A DAVID J.-tVtichet
74 B PEREZ Bernard
74 C VELLUT|N| Jean
75 A CHARBONNTER Atain
15 B CIAVATTA Franck
15 C HUET Fabien

75 - VILLE DE PARIS
16 A ROCH IVlaurice
76 B IVIOREAU Guy
76 C LABROUSSE J.-pierre
77 A IVIUDJEREDTAN Jean
77 B TCH|LL|AN tVlarcet
77 C LAINE Ctaude

77 - SEINE et MARNE
78 A GALOFFE André
78 B GAILLARD Giiles
78 C STOHR Wiiliam

(78)

(e2l

(751

(s4l

49A
498
49C

63A
638
63C

26
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55. MEUSE
128 A SARRO Denis
128 B SARRO Dominique
128 C LALEVÉE Thierry

57 - MOSELLE
129 A BÉNAOUISTA TON|NiO
129 B CABROL Pierre
129 C REIVIIATTE Dominique
130 A CARACCIOLO Pascat
130 B PUTIOT Michet
130 C ZILLE Guy

88 - VOSGES
131 A BARDET Patrick
131 B BARANGER tVlarc
131 C GIBERT Gérard

M IDI-PYR ÉN ÉES

142 A GONCALVES François1428 DUCHEIVITN Michet
142C PUDDU Noèl
143 A BONNET Christian
143 B GOURSE J.-Louis
143 C BLASCO Henry
144 A SIMOES Georges
144 B LAVILLE lVlichet
144 C ZIGLER Jean
145 A GALY André
145 B RAULET Atain
145 C BENAMRA tVlohamed
146 A IVIETBACH Henry
146 B ROYUELA Denis
146 C IVIETBACH Henry
147 A DOIVIEC Georges
147 B BACHERET André
147 C RIOUT Roger
148 A GAYRAUD Georges
148 B BARALE Robert
148 C DELUCO André
149 A MENARIZaeT
149 B COUESNON parrick
149 C ROUOUIE Philippe
150 A FIOCCO IVIario
150 B LAFONT Bruno
150 C FOURMENT Atain

32 - GERS
151 A DELON Gerard
151 B BARTHELÉMY Louis-René
151 C ALINE Pierre
152 A CORACTN patrice
152 B DUMOLIE Yannick
152C PALANOUE tVtarcet

46 - LOT
1 53 A NOUET Jacques
153 B ALAUX Alain
153 C AYRAL Christophe

65 - HAUTES-PYRÉNÉES
1 54 A DUASO Raphaët
154 B LASSERRE Phitippe
154 C SUBERBIE Jacques
1 55 A PUJO Georges
155 B ARA J.-Pierre
1 55 C PUJO Serge
156 A POULAIN Joseph
156 B DOERR Anroine
156 C STEIMBACH Chartes
157 A MAURAS Aimé
157 B PEBAY André
157 C SERRA Hubert
158A CARRÈRE Guy
158 B SOJER Pascat
158 C LAFAYSSE Éric

81 - TARN
159 A IVIATTEI Michet
159 B SIDOINE Jean
159 C CHAIVIAYOU Jacky

161 A CARLA Jean
161 B CHASTRUSSEAndTé
161 C CRUZEL Daniet

82 - TARN et GARONNE
162 A BORGOLOTTO Raymond1628 LAGARDE André
162 C MICHELOTTO J.-tVlarie
163 A REY J.-Pierre
I63 B LAIVIBERT Jean
163 C REY Michel
164 A SAINT-PAUL Robert
164 B BOUCOIRAN Françis
164 C GUZMAN tsidore

NORD-PICARDIE
165 A LE ROL patrick
165 B SÉROP|AN Grégoire
165 C HOSTE Pascat
166 A BANOUET Philippe
166 B ESCANDE Louis
166 C CAVILLON François

02 - AISNE
167 A lVllNOR Atex
167 B GONTIER Hervé
167 C LEPORCO J.-Luc

59 - NORD
168 A
168 B
168 C

169 A
169 B
169 C

REY J.-Pierre
LAIVIBERT Jean
REY Michel

JOURDAN Pascal
GAUOUELIN Philippe
BEAUDEOUIN Patrice

HEURTAUX René
HEURTAUX Sigfrid
COSNARD Ludovic

160 A
160 B
160 C

132 A
132 B
132 C

133 A
133 B
133 C
134 A
134 B
134 C

(81)

(46)

LAGARDE Gérard
LAGARDE Christian
BEDÈNES J.-CIaude
GUITARD Pierre
FABRES lVlichel
FITE Charles
ENOCO Alain
RABASSA Joseph
OESTRUEL Jacques

(821

(a2l

(60)

135 A ROUOUAYROL Bernard (12)
135 B IVIAS J.-Pierre
135 C ,SEGOND Yvan
136 A ÉCHASO François (46)t
136 B LAFLEUR Bruno
136 C LAFLEUR Mariano

09 - ARIÈGE
137 A MONGE Rottand
137 B IVIONGE Thierry
137 C REYNES Michet
138 A LABEILLE Daniet
138 B PUJOL J.-Jacques
138 C JOBREDEAU Ctaude

12 - AVEYRON
139 A ALONZO J.-Louis
139 B STEIS Louis
139 C ALARY Bernard
14O A GRANIER Paul
140 B ANTOINE Louis
140 C PIRES J.-Marie

31 - HAUTE-GARONNE
139 A ALONZO J.-Louis
139 B STEIS Louis
139 C ALARY Bernard
140 A GRANIER Paul
140 B ANTOINE Louis
140 C PIRES J.-lVlarie

31 - HAUTE-GARONNE
141 A CONSTANTINT Georges
141 B OPPO J.-Jacques
141 C AUTEBON Ctaude

60 - orsE
17O A RIVOAL Ctaude
170 B RIVOAL Gilles
17O C COURTOIS Jacques

62 - PAS de CALATS
171 A CISLAK Pascat
171 B LEGROS Dominique
171 C SION Gaston

80 - soMME
172 A
172 B
172 C

BASSE-NORMANDIE
173 A
173 B
173 C
174 A
174 B
174 C

(141

(141

28
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221 A ASSADOURTAN Joseph
221 B DELYS Louis
221 C TCHAKIRIAN Jacques

83 - VAR
222 A MARINO Dimirri2228 TRIAIRE Daniet
222 C BERTA Daniet

223 A BONNEFOI Emite
223 B BERGER J.-François
223 C IVIOTTO Philippe

224 A COMBES Edgard2248 TORRES Jean
224 C VALLADE Thierry
225 A LONG René
225 B FABRE Christian
225 C DATEU Jean

226 A
226 B
226 C

BIANCO Daniel
GUEVAL Gilbert
GORLA J.-Louis

84 - VAUCLUSE

01 - AIN
235 A TOMAS|NlXavier
235 B ARDICLIK Bauzou
235 C BUSSELIER P. Yves

07 - ARDÈCHE
236 A BERLUTTI Jacques
236 B SAROUL Maurice
236 C GIRONNE J.-Ctaude

237 A CEYSSON Hubert
237 B ANTOINE Carot
237 C BOUCHON Françis

26 - DROME
238 A ROBERT J.-Luc
238 B HEBRARD Ctaude
238 C MESSINA Chartes

239 A BERNARD Daniet
239 B CLAIR Louis
239 C VERDOUX J.-Michet

24O A BRUGNERA Richard
24O B CLOT J.-Pierre
24O C CHAULET Claude

38 - ISÈRE
241 A GALLO François
241 B GALLO lVlichet
241 C BORDEL Gétard

243 A AMICO René
243 B IPPOLITO J.-Luc
243 C GOUBARD Olivier

42 - LOTRE
244 A CARILLO Christian
2448 URBANI Bruno
244 C PEYROT Franck

69 - EHONE
245 A CAZEIVIAJOU J.-Louis
245 B CHAPELAND Wilfrid
245 C VICENTE Firmin

246 A LUS|NCH|Antoine
2468 JUAN Roger
246 C JUAN Hervé
247 A BELAYATTSaïd
247 B LEVI-VALANS| IVlarc
247 C RIBEYRE Denis

73 - SAVOIE
248 A ROUGE Daniet
2488 CLAREY Georges
248C TONDAJoseph

74 - HAUTE-SAVOIE
249 A RITTAUD Roger
249 B RITTAUD Robert
249 C COLPO Gitbert

OUTR E-M ER

ANTILLE-GUYANNE
250 A FORTAS Eugène
250 B JOLY Mozart
250 C PERIATEIVIBY Jutien

971 - GUADELOUPE
251 A ALBERTI Bruno
251 B COLLETIN Éric
251 C IVIONTOUT Mathias

972 - MARTINIOUE

234 A
234 B
234 C

IVIUNIER Philippe
PAGES Alain
AlVllCO Pierre

(26)

(972)

227 A
227 B
227 C

230 A
230 B
230 C

231 A
231 B
231 C

232 A
232 B
232 C

233 A
233 B
233 C

83 - VAR
228 A GALLEGO Jean
228 B. SAINT-DENtS yannick
228 C VIAN Éric

229 A IVIOUREAU J.-paul
229 B TSOUKALIS Nicotas
229 C BAPTISTE Joseph

PIGNOLY Simon
FENIELLO lVlichel
VALLIERE Vincenr

RHONE.ALPES

FOYOT Marc
LUCCHESI'René
LAPIETRA Serge

BOURAS Daniel (38)
D'HERVILLY Berrrand
RANDRIONARIZALY F.

SANTAMARIA Ândré (69)
LOZANO Jean
REYGAZA Michel

242 A GUILLERMINET Richard
242 B IVIARTINEZ Jacques
242C PÉDRAJAS JOSé

252 A VELAYOUDON Narcisse2528 NITHARUM tVlarcet
252 C IMONFLORE Françis

973 - GUYANNE
253 A ABENAOUT Georges
253 B CHINAN Georges
253 C SAINT LOUIS André

974 - RÉUNION
254 A CHAMPIGNEUL Arsène
254 B PAVOT Benjamin
254 C LUI HIN TSAN Georges

975 - POLYNÉSIE
255 A TAVA|T|John
255 B AUKARA Ena
255 C TEHET Robert

971 - NOUVELLE.CALÉDONIE
256 A ÉLte Guy
256 B BOUTEILLER Raout
256 C CARIOU Ctaude

ROSA Joseph
D'INTRANO Vincenr
GUILLERIVIIN Jacky

(6e)
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